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The menu of Lupe's from New York City includes 90 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $7.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Lupe's:

The Vegan Nachos and Super Vegan Burrito are absolutely delicious! Steer clear of the Vegan Quesadilla,
however. Very recommend Lupe's as they have an extensive vegan menu. read more. When the weather is good
you can also be served outside, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or
physiological limitations. At Lupe's from New York City it's possible to savor delicious vegetarian menus, that
were made without any animal meat or fish, Especially, many visitors are looking forward to the diverse, delicious
Mexican cuisine. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile brunch is ready for you.
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Tupe's Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Main courses

NACHOS

Vegetarian

SUPER SPINACH QUESADILLA

Snacks

BROWNIES

Tish dishes

FISH TACOS

Seafood

SHRIMP CHIPOTLE TACOS

Breakfast

HUEVOS CUBANOS

Drinks

MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE

Side Orders

CORN TORTILLAS

Quesadillas

SUPER CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

$12.0

$3.3

$13.0

$14.0

$3.8

$2.0

$12.0

$7.5

QUESADILLA
Chicken
CHICKEN MOLE POBLANO

Soft drinks

FRESH JUICE

Spirits

AMERICANO

Tunch

CHILES RELLENOS
Mexican

SOFT TACOS
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Mexican Food

CHILE RELLENO

Entradas - Vorspeisen

TOSTADA

Water

SODA

Especiales

PESCADO VERACRUZ

$6.3

$12.3

$4.0

$2.3

$12.0

$11.3

$12.0

$11.0

$10.0

$2.0

$16.5
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POLLO NORTENO $11.0
ﬂ; .t. l

CHICKEN TAMALES $12.0
SHRIMP TOSTADA $15.0

Tipicos

CAZUELITAS $6.3
Hot drinks

CAFE CON LECHE $3.0
Coffee

ESPRESSO $2.5
Soft Tacos

TACOS DE CARNITAS $13.0

Vegetarian burrito

SUPER VEGETARIAN BURRITO $10.5

Tced Handcrafted ‘Beva'aged

ICED CAFE CON LECHE

Popular Ttems

SUIZAS $12.3

Breakfast Burrilos

SCRAMBLED EGG BURRITO

&Etra Selections

SPINACH CHEESE $12.3
Healthy Side Ttems

LETTUCE TOMATO $3.3
fldd - Ons

SOUR CREAM $0.5

Omeletie Shoppe

BAJA $6.8
Hot Drinks - Coffee

CORTADO $2.8
Condiments and Sauces

SAUCE $1.5
Sauces

SAUCE $1.5
- Bocadillos

POLVORONES $1.5
DRIP COFFEE $1.5
Especialidades (Specialties)
TAMALES $12.0
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énchilada and Empanada
Plates

SHRIMP CHIPOTLE ENCHILADAS $14.3

Side Orders for Brealfast,
Tunch, and Dinner #1

CUP OF CHILI VERDE $6.8

hid&amp;apos;s Yenu -

Quesadillas

SHRIMP QUESADILLA $14.3
Burgers - To Add

SLICED AVOCADO $6.5
Tunch Tavorites - Enchiladas
CHILI VERDE $11.3

Nachos Eamp;amp;

Quesadilla

SUPER QUESADILLA $11.3
Bubba&amp;apos;s Platos
CHILI COLORADO $12.0
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

These types of dishes are
being served

QUESADILLAS

Etras

SIDE OF CHIPS
TOFU SOUR CREAM

4 la carte

TORTA
SUPER VEGETARIAN

énchiladas

SPINACH CHEESE ENCHILADAS

BEEF COLORADAS

Tacos
CHICKEN MOLE
SUPER BEEF QUESADILLA

Dessert

PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES
FLAN

Beverages

AQUAS FRESCAS
MEXICAN SODA

Mains
HUEVOS RACHEROS

CAMARONES CHIPOTLE
MIXED ORGANIC GREENS

Side dishes
RICE OR BROWN RICE
SMALL GUACAMOLE

$0.5
$0.8

$10.5

$12.3
$12.0

$12.3
$12.0

$3.0
$4.0

$4.0
$2.0

$15.0
$9.0

$3.0
$2.5
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TAQUITOS $6.3 ‘lnqredimta Used

. REFRIED BEANS $3.0
W CHICKEN $11.3
CHILE VERDE BURRITO $11.3 CHEESE $11.0

BEEF BURRITO COLORADO $11.3

ROAST PORK BURRITO $12.0 ‘Ulwaleqorized

CHOCOLATE CHIP COCONUT

Starters BLONDIE 35
STUFFED JALAPENO $7.0 BLACK BEANS $3.0
FLOUR TORTILLAS $2.0 SHRIMP CHIPOTLE $14.0
TAQUITO PLATTER $10.3

fippetizers
&preaw Bar TACOS DE PAPA $11.0

POT OF LOOSE TEA $3.0 FRIED SWEET PLANTAINS $5.0
ICED MOCHA CON LECHE $3.8 CUP OF CHILI COLORADO $7.5
MOCHA CON LECHE $3.3 SALSA FRESCA TORTILLA CHIPS  $1.5

VEGETARIAN ROLL $10.3
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Tupes
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New York, USA, 10013, United
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Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-23:00
Tuesday 12:00-23:00
Wednesday 12:00-23:00
Thursday 12:00-23:00
Friday 12:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-23:00



https://menulist.menu/

