



https://menulist.menu 110 Sixth Ave, New York City, New York, USA, 10013, United States +12129661326 - http://www.lupeskitchen.com







The menu of Lupe's from New York City includes 90 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost about \$7.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Lupe's:

The Vegan Nachos and Super Vegan Burrito are absolutely delicious! Steer clear of the Vegan Quesadilla, however. Very recommend Lupe's as they have an extensive vegan menu. read more. When the weather is good you can also be served outside, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. At Lupe's from New York City it's possible to savor delicious vegetarian menus, that were made without any animal meat or fish, Especially, many visitors are looking forward to the diverse, delicious Mexican cuisine. If you decide to come for breakfast, a versatile brunch is ready for you.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis BURRITO		Entradas QUESADILLA \$6.	
Main courses		Chicken	
NACHOS		CHICKEN MOLE POBLANO	\$12.3
Vegetarian		Soft drinks	
SUPER SPINACH QUESADILLA	\$12.0	FRESH JUICE	\$4.0
Snacks		Spirits	
BROWNIES	\$3.3	AMERICANO	\$2.3
Fish dishes		Lunch	
FISH TACOS	\$13.0	CHILES RELLENOS	\$12.0
Seafood		Mexican	
SHRIMP CHIPOTLE TACOS	\$14.0	SOFT TACOS	\$11.3
Breakfast		Dönerspezialitäten	
HUEVOS CUBANOS		SUPER	\$12.0
Drinks		Mexican Food	
MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.8	CHILE RELLENO	\$11.0
Side Orders		Entradas – Vorspeisen	
CORN TORTILLAS	\$2.0	TOSTADA	\$10.0
Quesadillas		Water	
SUPER CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$12.0	SODA	\$2.0
Sauces		Especiales	
GUACAMOLE	\$7.5	PESCADO VERACRUZ	\$16.5



Platos Especiales		Extra Selections	
POLLO NORTEÑO	\$11.0	SPINACH CHEESE	\$12.3
Aperitivos		Healthy Side Items	
CHICKEN TAMALES	\$12.0	LETTUCE TOMATO	\$3.3
Tostadas		Add - Ons	
SHRIMP TOSTADA	\$15.0	SOUR CREAM	\$0.5
Tipicos		Omelette Shoppe	
CAZUELITAS	\$6.3	ВАЈА	\$6.8
Hot drinks		Hot Drinks - Coffee	
CAFÉ CON LECHE	\$3.0	CORTADO	\$2.8
Coffee		Condiments and Sauc	es
ESPRESSO	\$2.5	SAUCE	\$1.5
Soft Tacos		Sauces	
TACOS DE CARNITAS	\$13.0	SAUCE	\$1.5
Vegetarian burrito		- Bocadillos	
SUPER VEGETARIAN BURRITO	\$10.5	POLVORONES	\$1.5
Iced Handcrafted Bever	aaes	•••	
ICED CAFE CON LECHE	\$3.5	DRIP COFFEE	\$1.5
Popular Items		Especialidades (Specialties)	
SUIZAS		,	•
SUIZAS	\$12.3	TAMALES	\$12.0

Breakfast Burritos

SCRAMBLED EGG BURRITO



Enchilada and Empanada		Extras	
Plates		SIDE OF CHIPS	\$0.5
SHRIMP CHIPOTLE ENCHILADAS	\$14.3	TOFU SOUR CREAM	\$0.8
Side Orders for Breakfast,		A la carte	
Lunch, and Dinner #1		TORTA	
CUP OF CHILI VERDE	\$6.8	SUPER VEGETARIAN	\$10.5
Kid's Menu -		Enchiladas	
Quesadillas		SPINACH CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$12.3
SHRIMP QUESADILLA	\$14.3	BEEF COLORADAS	\$12.0
Burgers - To Add		Tacos	
SLICED AVOCADO	\$6.5	CHICKEN MOLE	\$12.3
SLICED AVOCADO	φ0.5	SUPER BEEF QUESADILLA	\$12.0
Lunch Favorites - Enchila	das	Dessert	
CHILI VERDE	\$11.3		
		PEANUT BUTTER COOKIES	\$3.0
Nachos &		FLAN	\$4.0
Quesadilla		Beverages	
SUPER QUESADILLA	\$11.3	AQUAS FRESCAS	\$4.0
0bb-c		MEXICAN SODA	\$2.0
Bubba's Plate			
CHILI COLORADO	\$12.0	Mains	
Restaurant Category		HUEVOS RACHEROS	
		CAMARONES CHIPOTLE	\$15.0
VEGAN		MIXED ORGANIC GREENS	\$9.0
These types of dishes are		Side dishes	
being served		RICE OR BROWN RICE	\$3.0
QUESADILLAS		SMALL GUACAMOLE	\$2.5



TAQUITOS	\$6.3	Ingredients Used	
		REFRIED BEANS	\$3.0
Burritos		CHICKEN	\$11.3
CHILE VERDE BURRITO	\$11.3	CHEESE	\$11.0
BEEF BURRITO COLORADO	\$11.3		
ROAST PORK BURRITO	\$12.0	Uncategorized	
Starters		CHOCOLATE CHIP COCONUT BLONDIE	\$3.5
STUFFED JALAPENO	\$7.0	BLACK BEANS	\$3.0
FLOUR TORTILLAS	\$2.0	SHRIMP CHIPOTLE	\$14.0
TAQUITO PLATTER	\$10.3	Appetizers	
Espresso Bar		TACOS DE PAPA	\$11.0
POT OF LOOSE TEA	\$3.0	FRIED SWEET PLANTAINS	\$5.0
ICED MOCHA CON LECHE	\$3.8	CUP OF CHILI COLORADO	\$7.5
MOCHA CON LECHE	\$3.3	SALSA FRESCA TORTILLA CHIPS	\$1.5
		VEGETARIAN ROLL	\$10.3



Lupe's

110 Sixth Ave, New York City, New York, USA, 10013, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 12:00-23:00 Tuesday 12:00-23:00 Wednesday 12:00-23:00 Thursday 12:00-23:00 Friday 12:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-23:00

